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27230209288 - RAMNIVAS RUIA JUNIOR COLLEGE, MATUNGA, MUMBAI.

Allotted Student List by Admission Status

Round : Special Round-

Code : MU528SGE Admission Status : All
Sr. No. Merit No. Merit Marks Form No. Student Name Gender Category Other Category Allotted Category  Admission Status
1 76 474 MU1281931 KOKARE ADITYA NARENDRAKUMAR Male GENERAL General_Pure Admitted
2 111 471 MU2143249 BATLIWALA AYESHA Female GENERAL General_Pure Admitted
3 122 470 MU1249615 SHAIKH SIDDIQUA SHAMSHADALAM Female GENERAL General_Pure Admitted
4 169 468 MU1145893 MAYEKAR SHRAVANI ANANT Female GENERAL General_Pure Admitted

VJA_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in VJA,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from

5 345 462 MU1102385 SHAH URVI SAMIRKUMAR Female GENERAL GENERAL) Consent Not Given

ST_PH (Due to non-
availability of
students in ST_PH,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from

6 481 459 MU1206824 TUPE ANJALI SHASHIKANT Female GENERAL GENERAL) Admitted

ST_Trf./JEx.Sr./FF/S
er/SPORTS (Due to
non-availability of
students in
ST_TRF./EX.SR./FF/
SER/SPORTS, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from

7 500 459 MU1169920 DHUMAL ABHISHEK SANJAY Male GENERAL GENERAL) Admitted




10

11

519

663

761

1002

458

456

455

452

MU1157948 KULKARNI RUDRA ASHUTOSH

MU1107311 KADAM PADMARAJ PARAG

MU1139275 SHUKLA SHRADDHA PRAMODKUMAR

MU1145981 SHEDGE CHAITANYA MAHESH

Male

Male

Female

Male

ST_Trf./JEX.Sr./FF/S
er/SPORTS (Due to
non-availability of
students in
ST_TRF./EX.SR./FF/
SER/SPORTS, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)
ST_EAPA (Dueto
non-availability of
students in
ST_EAPA, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)
ST_EAPA (Dueto
non-availability of
students in
ST_EAPA, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)
ST_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in ST, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL Tech

Consent Not Given

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted



12

13

14

15

16

1021

1096

1099

1123

1192

452

451

451

451

450

MU3316231 ANANYA ABHUIT VAITY

MU1137027 ANSARI MOHMMAD ADIL MURTUZA HUSAIN

MU3174586 AMAAN ISMAIL KASU

MU1153954 KHAN MUSKAN RIZWAN

MU1104126 PATEKAR AARYA VIJAY

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

ST _Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in ST, the

vacancy is
transferred and

filled from

GENERAL)

ST_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in ST, the

vacancy is
transferred and

filled from

GENERAL)

ST _Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in ST, the

vacancy is
transferred and

filled from

GENERAL)

ST_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in ST, the

vacancy is
transferred and

filled from

GENERAL)

ST _Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in ST, the

vacancy is
transferred and

filled from

GENERAL)

Consent Not Given

Consent Not Given

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted



17

18

19

20

21

1340

1375

1483

1538

1636

448

448

447

447

446

MU1137543 YADAV RAGHVENDRA OMPRAKASH YADAV

MU1175999 SINGH ANISHA ARUNKUMAR

MU1119670 PEDNEKAR VEDANTI KISHOR

MU1291603 KENY AAROHI CHANDRAKANT

MU1188485 PATIL SOM RAJIV

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

ST _Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in ST, the

vacancy is
transferred and

filled from

GENERAL)

ST_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in ST, the

vacancy is
transferred and

filled from

GENERAL)

ST _Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in ST, the

vacancy is
transferred and

filled from

GENERAL)

ST_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in ST, the

vacancy is
transferred and

filled from

GENERAL)

ST _Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in ST, the

vacancy is
transferred and

filled from

GENERAL)

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted



22

23

24

25

26

1726

1741

1747

1843

1928

445

445

445

444

443

MU1291501 SHAIKH MUSKAN ALLAUDDIN

MU1210484 SOLANKI MEESHA SHANKARLAL

MU1122569 KHARADE DIKSHA SUDHIR

MU1308824 KHAN ZEENAT BANO MD ASLAM

MU1299262 KHAN ABDUL REHMAN ZIAUDDIN

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

ST _Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in ST, the

vacancy is
transferred and

filled from

GENERAL)

VJA_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
studentsin VIA,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)
EWS_PH (Due to
non-availability of
students in
EWS_PH, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)
EWS_PH (Due to
non-availability of
students in
EWS_PH, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)
EWS_PH (Due to
non-availability of
students in
EWS_PH, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted



27

28

29

1934

1951

2055

443

442

442

MU3252864 SARASWATI SANTOSH KUMAR VISHWAKARM

MU1118593 GORHE SOHAM ANIRUDHA

MU1165080 KOKITKAR PURVA PRAMOD

Female

Male

Female

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

EWS_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF
/Ser/SPORTS (Due
to non-availability
of students in
EWS_TRF./EX.SR./F
F/SER/SPORTS, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF
/Ser/SPORTS (Due
to non-availability
of students in
EWS_TRF./EX.SR./F
F/SER/SPORTS, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF
/Ser/SPORTS (Due
to non-availability
of students in
EWS_TRF./EX.SR./F
F/SER/SPORTS, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted



30

31

32

33

34

2059

2124

2350

2449

2453

442

441

439

438

438

MU1138549 DIVEKAR SIDDHANT SANJAY

MU1182153 SHAIKH SANA YASMIN SHAMSUL HODA

MU1154344 AHERWAR ANUSHA RAJESH

MU1121709 KALE LAVANYA RAJESH

MU1222418 AZMI SIMRA ABDUL RASHID

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

EWS_EAPA (Due to
non-availability of
students in
EWS_EAPA, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_EAPA (Due to
non-availability of
students in
EWS_EAPA, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_EAPA (Due to
non-availability of
students in
EWS_EAPA, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)
OBC_Fem

EWS_Fem (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted



35

36

37

38

39

2512

2534

2540

2745

2769

438

438

438

436

436

MU1341751 RAHMAT FATIMA RIYAZ AHMAD

MU1300921 MANSURISABA PARVIN AKHTAR ALI

MU1169746 SHINDE YASH PRADEEP

MU1218643 PAREKAR SANDHYA KONDIBA

MU1120507 JAIN BHUMIKA MANGILAL

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

NT-C

GENERAL

EWS_Fem (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Fem (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Fem (Due to
non-availability of
students in
EWS_FEM, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Fem (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Fem (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted



40
41

42

43

44
45

2816
2889

3015

3074

3106
3273

436
435

434

434

434
433

MU3307811 MANISH SHASHIKANT PAWAR
MU3127343 PURVA RAJESH HIRLEKAR

MU1178652 PATWA ANCHAL SANDEEP KUMAR

MU1161519 KANAUJIYA ADARSHKUMAR PREMNARAYAN

MU1308805 KHAN BUSHRA GULAM MUSTAFA
MU1130849 PATIL ESHA KAILAS

Male
Female

Female

Male

Female
Female

GENERAL
OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
OBC

EWS_Fem (Due to
non-availability of
students in
EWS_FEM, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)
OBC_Fem

EWS_Fem (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Fem (Due to
non-availability of
students in
EWS_FEM, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Fem (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)
OBC_Pure

Admitted
Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted
Admitted



46

47

48

49

50

3315

3357

3479

3570

3651

433

432

432

431

431

MU1309602 KOLI ROMEO PRAKASH

MU1303287 BHOIR SEJAL SACHIN

MU1242150 BHUSHAN SIDDHESH VENKATESH

MU1175957 SONKAR ABHISHEK CHANDRABHAN

MU1145920 NARVEKAR GANESH SAHADEV

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted



51
52

53

54

55

3721
3751

3815

3845

3868

430
430

430

430

430

MU1269654 BENDAL MINAL MANOHAR
MU1206462 KAMBLE ATHANG DAYANAND

MU1117059 MORE SHRIDDHI SURESH

MU1146372 SHINDE GAYATRI SANJAY

MU1316454 KASTURI VARUN KRISHNA

Female
Male

Female

Female

Male

OBC
SC

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)
SC_Pure

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

Admitted
Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Consent Not Given



56

57

58
59

60

3947

4018

4021
4058

4131

429

429

429
429

429

MU1206509 KHAN JUWERIYA AURANGZEB

MU1194613 SHAIKH SUMAYYA SAJID ALI

MU1101394 DILSHAD ALAM SAMSHE ALAM
MU1147486 JADHAV ATHARVA VILAS

MU1167048 HALANKAR SHRISAI SHRIRAM

Female

Female

Male
Male

Male

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
SC

GENERAL

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)
SC_Pure

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted
Admitted

Admitted



61

62
63

64

65

4166

4199
4294

4305

4457

428

428
428

428

427

MU1200754 SASTE UTKARSHA PRAVIN

MU5254836 PIPALIA BHAVYA DEVANG
MU1102602 YADAV SANIA SUNIL

MU1112119 PAWASKAR OMKAR VILAS

MU1307656 SOLKAR PREM JAGDISH

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

GENERAL

GENERAL
SC

OBC

OBC

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)
SC_Pure

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

Admitted

Admitted
Admitted

Consent Not Given

Admitted



66

67

68

69

70

4501

4517

4524

4544

4551

427

427

427

427

427

MU1166768 JETHWA DEESHA JIGNESH

MU1216389 MONDE VAISHNAVI RAMDAS

MU1109981 JADHAV SAMYAK MILIND

MU1120863 JUNGARI TEJASWI MAHENDRA

MU1367101 MULLA NADIYA SAMA SALIM

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

OBC

GENERAL

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted



71

72

73

74

4712

4749

4771

4823

426

426

426

425

MU1147151 PATKAR KARAN PRASAD

MU1255627 SHAIKH HAIDERALI AKHTARALI

MU1269597 SUVASIA JAYPRAKASH NEMICHAND

MU1230742 REGER HARSHITA NANDKISHORE

Male

Male

Male

Female

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

EWS_Pure (Due to
non-availability of
students in EWS,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted



75

76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84

4828

4898
5031
5172

5395

6843
10404
11966
25730
53298

425

425
424
424

423
417
404
399
362
282

MU1140091 KELKAR TANMAY NARENDRA

MU1205507 SHARMA AAYUSH SHARAD
MU1153843 YADAV MRUNMAYEE RAJESH
MU1105299 KALE SARA VINOD

MU1200359 CHAUDHARY SIDDHESH DILIP
MU1220905 DHAMALE ADITYA MADHUKAR
MU1158469 PRAJAPATI RANJIT RAMAVTAR
MU1239445 DESHMUKH PRANAV RAVINDRA
MU1305271 OGANIYA KARAN MUKESH
MU1134132 PATIL SHIVAM BHAUSAHEB

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SC

GENERAL
EWS
EWS

OBC
EWS
EWS
EWS
VI-A
EWS

Tech

SC_Trf./JEx.Sr./FF/S
er/SPORTS (Due to
non-availability of
students in
SC_TRF./EX.SR./FF/
SER/SPORTS, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
SC_GENERAL)

ST_PH (Due to non-

availability of
students in ST_PH,
the vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
GENERAL)
EWS_Fem
EWS_Fem
OBC_PH (Due to
non-availability of
students in
OBC_PH, the
vacancy is
transferred and
filled from
OBC_GENERAL)
EWS_Pure
EWS_Pure
EWS_Pure
VJA_Pure
EWS_Pure

Admitted

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted




