## Printed On: 31/12/2020 6:03:03 PM

## 27230209288 - RAMNIVAS RUIA JUNIOR COLLEGE, MATUNGA, MUMBAI.

## **Allotted Student List by Admission Status**

Round : Special Round-1	Stream: Science
Code: MU528SGE	Admission Status : All

Code :	MU528S	GE					Admission Statu	s : All	
Sr. No.	Merit No.	Merit Marks	Form No.	Student Name	Gender	Category	Other Category	Allotted Category	Admission Status
1	76	474	MU1281931	KOKARE ADITYA NARENDRAKUMAR	Male	GENERAL		General_Pure	Admitted
2	111	471	MU2143249	BATLIWALA AYESHA	Female	GENERAL		General_Pure	Admitted
3	122	470	MU1249615	SHAIKH SIDDIQUA SHAMSHADALAM	Female	GENERAL		General_Pure	Admitted
4	169	468	MU1145893	MAYEKAR SHRAVANI ANANT	Female	GENERAL		General_Pure	Admitted
5	345	462	MU1102385	SHAH URVI SAMIRKUMAR	Female	GENERAL		VJA_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in VJA, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Consent Not Given
6	481	459	MU1206824	TUPE ANJALI SHASHIKANT	Female	GENERAL		ST_PH (Due to non- availability of students in ST_PH, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
7	500	459	MU1169920	DHUMAL ABHISHEK SANJAY	Male	GENERAL		ST_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF/S er/SPORTS (Due to non-availability of students in ST_TRF./EX.SR./FF/ SER/SPORTS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted

8	519	458	MU1157948 KULKARNI RUDRA ASHUTOSH	Male	GENERAL		ST_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF/S er/SPORTS (Due to non-availability of students in ST_TRF./EX.SR./FF/ SER/SPORTS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Consent Not Given
3	313	730	MOLIANIA NODIA ASTOTOST	IVIGIC	GLIVEIVAL		ST_EAPA (Due to	Consent Not Given
							non-availability of	
							students in	
							ST_EAPA, the vacancy is	
							transferred and	
							filled from	
9	663	456	MU1107311 KADAM PADMARAJ PARAG	Male	GENERAL		GENERAL)	Admitted
							ST_EAPA (Due to	
							non-availability of	
							students in ST_EAPA, the	
							vacancy is	
							transferred and	
							filled from	
10	761	455	MU1139275 SHUKLA SHRADDHA PRAMODKUMAR	Female	GENERAL		GENERAL)	Admitted
							ST_Pure (Due to	
							non-availability of	
							students in ST, the vacancy is	
							transferred and	
							filled from	
11	1002	452	MU1145981 SHEDGE CHAITANYA MAHESH	Male	GENERAL	Tech	GENERAL)	Admitted

12	1021	452	MU3316231 ANANYA ABHIJIT VAITY	Female	GENERAL	ST_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in ST, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Consent Not Given
13	1096	451	MU1137027 ANSARI MOHMMAD ADIL MURTUZA HUSAIN	Male	GENERAL	ST_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in ST, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Consent Not Given
14	1099	451	MU3174586 AMAAN ISMAIL KASU	Male	GENERAL	ST_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in ST, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
15	1123	451	MU1153954 KHAN MUSKAN RIZWAN	Female	GENERAL	ST_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in ST, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
16	1192	450	MU1104126 PATEKAR AARYA VIJAY	Male	GENERAL	ST_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in ST, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted

17	1340	448	MU1137543 YADAV RAGHVENDRA OMPRAKASH YADAV	Male	GENERAL	ST_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in ST, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
18	1375	448	MU1175999 SINGH ANISHA ARUNKUMAR	Female	GENERAL	ST_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in ST, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
19	1483	447	MU1119670 PEDNEKAR VEDANTI KISHOR	Female	GENERAL	ST_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in ST, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
20	1538	447	MU1291603 KENY AAROHI CHANDRAKANT	Female	GENERAL	ST_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in ST, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
21	1636	446	MU1188485 PATIL SOM RAJIV	Male	GENERAL	ST_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in ST, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted

22	1726	445	MU1291501 SHAIKH MUSKAN ALLAUDDIN	Female	GENERAL	ST_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in ST, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL) Admitted	d
23	1741	445	MU1210484 SOLANKI MEESHA SHANKARLAL	Female	GENERAL	VJA_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in VJA, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL) Admitted	d
24	1747	445	MU1122569 KHARADE DIKSHA SUDHIR	Female	GENERAL	EWS_PH (Due to non-availability of students in EWS_PH, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL) Admitted	d
25	1843	444	MU1308824 KHAN ZEENAT BANO MD ASLAM	Female	GENERAL	EWS_PH (Due to non-availability of students in EWS_PH, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL) Admitted	
26	1928	443	MU1299262 KHAN ABDUL REHMAN ZIAUDDIN	Male	GENERAL	EWS_PH (Due to non-availability of students in EWS_PH, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL) Admitted	

27	1934	443	MU3252864 SARASWATI SANTOSH KUMAR VISHWAKARM	Female	GENERAL	EWS_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF /Ser/SPORTS (Due to non-availability of students in EWS_TRF./EX.SR./F F/SER/SPORTS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
28	1951	442	MU1118593 GORHE SOHAM ANIRUDHA	Male	GENERAL	EWS_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF /Ser/SPORTS (Due to non-availability of students in EWS_TRF./EX.SR./F F/SER/SPORTS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
29	2055	442	MU1165080 KOKITKAR PURVA PRAMOD	Female	GENERAL	EWS_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF /Ser/SPORTS (Due to non-availability of students in EWS_TRF./EX.SR./F F/SER/SPORTS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted

30	2059	442	MU1138549 DIVEKAR SIDDHANT SANJAY	Male	GENERAL	EWS_EAPA (Due to non-availability of students in EWS_EAPA, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
31	2124	441	MU1182153 SHAIKH SANA YASMIN SHAMSUL HODA	Female	GENERAL	EWS_EAPA (Due to non-availability of students in EWS_EAPA, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
32	2350	439	MU1154344 AHERWAR ANUSHA RAJESH	Female	GENERAL	EWS_EAPA (Due to non-availability of students in EWS_EAPA, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
33	2449	438	MU1121709 KALE LAVANYA RAJESH	Female	OBC	OBC_Fem	Admitted
34	2453	438	MU1222418 AZMI SIMRA ABDUL RASHID	Female	GENERAL	EWS_Fem (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted

35	2512	438	MU1341751 RAHMAT FATIMA RIYAZ AHMAD	Female	GENERAL	EWS_Fem (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL) Admitted
36	2534	438	MU1300921 MANSURI SABA PARVIN AKHTAR ALI	Female	GENERAL	EWS_Fem (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL) Admitted
37	2540	438	MU1169746 SHINDE YASH PRADEEP	Male	SC	EWS_Fem (Due to non-availability of students in EWS_FEM, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL) Admitted
38	2745	436	MU1218643 PAREKAR SANDHYA KONDIBA	Female	NT-C	EWS_Fem (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL) Admitted
39	2769	436	MU1120507 JAIN BHUMIKA MANGILAL	Female	GENERAL	EWS_Fem (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL) Admitted

40	2816	436		MANISH SHASHIKANT PAWAR	Male	GENERAL	EWS_Fem (Due to non-availability of students in EWS_FEM, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
41	2889	435	MU3127343	PURVA RAJESH HIRLEKAR	Female	OBC	OBC_Fem	Admitted
42	3015	434	MU1178652	PATWA ANCHAL SANDEEP KUMAR	Female	GENERAL	EWS_Fem (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
43	3074	434	MU1161519	KANAUJIYA ADARSHKUMAR PREMNARAYAN	Male	GENERAL	EWS_Fem (Due to non-availability of students in EWS_FEM, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
44	3106	434	MU1308805	KHAN BUSHRA GULAM MUSTAFA	Female	GENERAL	EWS_Fem (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
45	3273	433		PATIL ESHA KAILAS	Female	OBC	OBC_Pure	Admitted

46	3315	433	MU1309602 KOLI ROMEO PRAKASH	Male	GENERAL	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
47	3357	432	MU1303287 BHOIR SEJAL SACHIN	Female	OBC	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
48	3479	432	MU1242150 BHUSHAN SIDDHESH VENKATESH	Male	GENERAL	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
49	3570	431	MU1175957 SONKAR ABHISHEK CHANDRABHAN	Male	GENERAL	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
50	3651	431	MU1145920 NARVEKAR GANESH SAHADEV	Male	OBC	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted

51	3721	430	MU1269654 BENDAL MINAL MANOHAR	Female	OBC	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
52	3751	430	MU1206462 KAMBLE ATHANG DAYANAND  MU1117059 MORE SHRIDDHI SURESH	Male	SC	SC_Pure  EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
54	3845	430	MU1146372 SHINDE GAYATRI SANJAY	Female	ОВС	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
55	3868	430	MU1316454 KASTURI VARUN KRISHNA	Male	GENERAL	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Consent Not Given

56	3947	429	MU1206509 KHAN JUWERIYA AURANGZEB	Female	GENERAL	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
57	4018	429	MU1194613 SHAIKH SUMAYYA SAJID ALI	Female	GENERAL	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
58	4021	429	MU1101394 DILSHAD ALAM SAMSHE ALAM	Male	GENERAL	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
59	4058	429	MU1147486 JADHAV ATHARVA VILAS	Male	SC	SC_Pure	Admitted
60	4131	429	MU1167048 HALANKAR SHRISAI SHRIRAM	Male	GENERAL	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted

61	4166	428	MU1200754 SASTE UTKARSHA PRAVIN	Male	GENERAL	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
62	4199	428	MU5254836 PIPALIA BHAVYA DEVANG	Male	GENERAL	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
63	4294	428	MU1102602 YADAV SANIA SUNIL	Female	SC	SC_Pure	Admitted
64	4305	428	MU1112119 PAWASKAR OMKAR VILAS	Male	OBC	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Consent Not Given
65	4457	427	MU1307656 SOLKAR PREM JAGDISH	Male	OBC	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted

66	4501	427	MU1166768 JETHWA DEESHA JIGNESH	Female	GENERAL	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL) Admitted
67	4517	427	MU1216389 MONDE VAISHNAVI RAMDAS	Female	GENERAL	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL) Admitted
68	4524	427	MU1109981 JADHAV SAMYAK MILIND	Male	SC	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL) Admitted
69	4544	427	MU1120863 JUNGARI TEJASWI MAHENDRA	Female	OBC	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL) Admitted
70	4551	427	MU1367101 MULLA NADIYA SAMA SALIM	Female	GENERAL	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL) Admitted

71	4712	426	MU1147151 PATKAR KARAN PRASAD	Male	OBC	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
72	4749	426	MU1255627 SHAIKH HAIDERALI AKHTARALI	Male	GENERAL	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
73	4771	426	MU1269597 SUVASIA JAYPRAKASH NEMICHAND	Male	GENERAL	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
74	4823	425	MU1230742 REGER HARSHITA NANDKISHORE	Female	GENERAL	EWS_Pure (Due to non-availability of students in EWS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted

75	4828	425	MU1140091 KELKAR TANMAY NARENDRA	Male	SC		SC_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF/S er/SPORTS (Due to non-availability of students in SC_TRF./EX.SR./FF/ SER/SPORTS, the vacancy is transferred and filled from SC_GENERAL)	Admitted
76	4898	425	MU1205507 SHARMA AAYUSH SHARAD	Male	GENERAL		ST_PH (Due to non- availability of students in ST_PH, the vacancy is transferred and filled from GENERAL)	Admitted
77	5031	424	MU1153843 YADAV MRUNMAYEE RAJESH	Female	EWS		EWS_Fem	Admitted
78	5172	424	MU1105299 KALE SARA VINOD	Female	EWS		EWS_Fem	Admitted
70	F20F	422	MU12002E0 CHAUDHADY SIDDUESH DIUD	Mala	ORC		OBC_PH (Due to non-availability of students in OBC_PH, the vacancy is transferred and filled from	Admitted
79	5395	423	MU1200359 CHAUDHARY SIDDHESH DILIP	Male	OBC		OBC_GENERAL)	Admitted
80	6843	417	MU1220905 DHAMALE ADITYA MADHUKAR	Male	EWS		EWS_Pure	Admitted
81	10404	404	MU1158469 PRAJAPATI RANJIT RAMAVTAR	Male	EWS		EWS_Pure	Admitted
82	11966	399	MU1239445 DESHMUKH PRANAV RAVINDRA	Male	EWS	Tech	EWS_Pure	Admitted
83	25730	362	MU1305271 OGANIYA KARAN MUKESH	Male	VJ-A		VJA_Pure	Admitted
84	53298	282	MU1134132 PATIL SHIVAM BHAUSAHEB	Male	EWS		EWS_Pure	Admitted